Ssd Diskler

240GB

480GB

480GB

960GB

256GB

960GB

512GB

Uriin

KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD SA400537/240G

KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s

LTC10Z480GG8

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD SA400S37/480G

KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s

LTC10Z960GG8

KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD SKC600/256G

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD SA400S37/960G

KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD SKC600/512G

Marka

Kingston

Kioxia

Kingston

Kioxia

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

27,79

29,43

40,33

56,13

29,16

52,87

55,04

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD



